	
	Cytosolic (RAB)
	Membranous (RIPA)

	Protein
	Disease
	Mean
	Stdev
	p value
	Mean
	Stdev
	p value

	BECN1
	Control

AD
	n.d.
	
	
	0.51

0.30
	0.05

0.03
	0.003

**

	PIK3C3
	Control

AD
	n.d.
	
	
	0.76

0.41
	0.10

0.07
	0.019

*

	ATG5
	Control

AD
	0.37

0.19
	0.11

0.03
	0.168
	1.79

2.10
	0.14

0.19
	0.20




Supplementary Table 1
